Date
2025-09-12
2025-09-11
2025-09-10
2025-09-09
2025-09-08

2025-09-05
2025-09-04
2025-09-03
2025-09-02
2025-09-01

2025-08-29
2025-08-28
2025-08-27
2025-08-26
2025-08-25

2025-08-22
2025-08-21
2025-08-20
2025-08-19
2025-08-18

2025-08-15
2025-08-14
2025-08-13
2025-08-12
2025-08-11

2025-08-08
2025-08-07
2025-08-06
2025-08-05
2025-08-04

2025-08-01
2025-07-31
2025-07-30

Day of Week Entry Time Strike Price Entry Price

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday

10:09
10:23
10:25
10:38
11:36

10:48
11:44
n/a
11:53
n/a

n/a
10:49
2:25
11:27
n/a

10:26

1:16
12:59
10:10
10:23

10:51
10:14
10:20
12:49

n/a

10:13

n/a
10:12
11:08
10:33

10:41
n/a
11:31

233 Call
229 Call
227 Put
235 Put
238 Put

238 Put
236 Put
n/a
227 Put
n/a

n/a
232 Call
231 Call
228 Call
n/a

229 Call
224 Put
226 put
233 Call
231 Put

231 Put
231 Put
233 Call
231 Call

n/a

223 Call

n/a
211 Call
205 Call
207 Call

203 Put
n/a
209 Put

2.2
21

2
22
24

2.6
2.8
n/a
3.3
n/a

n/a
3.7
3.6
3.4
n/a

3.8
3.9
4.3
4.1

4.2
4.4
4.8
4.6
n/a

3.1
n/a
5.1
4.5
4.8

3.25
n/a
3.2

Peak Gain on Day 1 (%) Peak Gain by Expiry (%)

33.3
45 45
45.8
5.4
n/a n/a
7.6 36.4
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
27
5.6
356.3
n/a n/a
22,5 (7S
10.5 10.5
3.8 55.1
1.2 9.3
122 s
321 89.3
9.1 98.9
34.4 36.5
7.8 57
n/a n/a

n/a n/a
9.41
11.56
3.13
16.62 16.62
n/a n/a
49.06 (a7

Result
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
n/a
Winner
n/a

n/a
Winner
Winner
Winner

n/a

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

n/a

Winner

n/a
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
n/a
Winner

Peak Contract Price
10.2
11.8
2.9
8.25
9.75

9.95

11

no trade triggered

45

holiday - market closed

no trade triggered
9.9

9.95

10.9

no trade triggered

8.7
4.2
6.05
4.7
10.4

7.95
8.75
6.55
7.25
no trade triggered

11.6

no trade triggered
235

23.65

23.5

3.83
no trade triggered
8.25



2025-07-29
2025-07-28

2025-07-25
2025-07-24
2025-07-23
2025-07-22
2025-07-21

2025-07-18
2025-07-17
2025-07-16
2025-07-15
2025-07-14

2025-07-11
2025-07-10
2025-07-09
2025-07-08
2025-07-07

2025-07-04
2025-07-03
2025-07-02
2025-07-01
2025-06-30

2025-06-27
2025-06-26
2025-06-25
2025-06-24
2025-06-23

2025-06-20
2025-06-19
2025-06-18
2025-06-17
2025-06-16

2025-06-13

Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday

n/a
3:08

3:28
n/a
n/a

1:30
n/a

12:45
12:29
10:18
2:32
n/a

n/a
10:33
10:51
12:14
12:26

n/a
10:38
n/a
10:30
3:10

n/a
n/a
1:38
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
10:17
11:46
n/a

n/a

n/a
212 Put

213 Put
n/a
n/a
215 Call
n/a

212 Call
212 Call
212 Call
212 Call

n/a

n/a
213 Call
207 Put
211 Call
210 Put

n/a
215 Call
n/a
210 Call
204 Call

n/a
n/a
200 Put
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
198 Call
199 Call
n/a

n/a

n/a
4.75

21
n/a
n/a
34
n/a

24
2.75
3.25

3.6

n/a

n/a
24
2.9
3.75
4.5

n/a
3.3
n/a
4.95
3.9

n/a
n/a
3.5
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
1.35
1.6
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

.47 [ss

4.76
n/a
n/a

n/a

2.5
11.27
6.77
13.61
n/a

n/a
19.17
15.86
14.93
20.44

n/a
9.39
n/a
34.34

82.38
n/a
n/a

11.65
n/a

28.75
32.73
35.08
52.78

n/a

n/a
19.17
31.38

30.4
44.67

n/a
9.39
n/a
84.04

5.1 [Ie 7

n/a
n/a

n/an
n/an

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
271
n/a
n/a

n/an
n/an

«s [z

28
n/a

n/a

65
n/a

n/a

n/a
Winner

Winner
n/a
n/a
Winner
n/a

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

n/a

n/a
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner
n/a
Winner
Winner

n/a
n/a
Winner
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
Winner
Winner
n/a

n/a

no trade triggered
11.16

3.83
no trade triggered
no trade triggered

3.79
no trade triggered

3.09

3.65

4.39

55

no trade triggered

no trade triggered
2.86
3.81
4.89
6.51

holiday - market closed
3.61

no trade triggered

9.11

8.55

no trade triggered
no trade triggered

4.45
no trade triggered
no trade triggered

no trade triggered
holiday - market closed
3

2.64

no trade triggered

no trade triggered



2025-06-12
2025-06-11
2025-06-10
2025-06-09

2025-06-06
2025-06-05
2025-06-04
2025-06-03
2025-06-02

2025-05-30
2025-05-29
2025-05-28
2025-05-27
2025-05-26

2025-05-23
2025-05-22
2025-05-21
2025-05-20
2025-05-19

2025-05-16
2025-05-15
2025-05-14
2025-05-13
2025-05-12

2025-05-09
2025-05-08
2025-05-07
2025-05-06
2025-05-05

2025-05-02
2025-05-01
2025-04-30
2025-04-29
2025-04-28

Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

n/a
11:10
10:54

1:18

12:34
11:30
n/a
1:22
n/a

3:50
11:39
n/a
11:58
n/a

n/a
n/a
1:27
2:30
1:06

10:34
n/a
1:23
1:42
n/a

n/a
10:14
11:14

n/a
10:34

n/a
n/a
11:14
n/a
11:30

n/a
201 Put
204 Call
200 Put

202 Put
205 Call
n/a
204 Call
n/a

201 Call
199 Put
n/a
200 Call
n/a

n/a
n/a
202 Put
205 Put
209 Call

209 Put
n/a
210 Put
213 Call
n/a

n/a
194 Put
194 Put
n/a
197 Put

n/a
n/a
211 Call
n/a
207 Put

n/a
1.9
2.7
2.85

1.25
1.65
n/a
3.5
n/a

1.1
1.95
n/a
1.45
n/a

n/a
n/a
1.35
1.5
2.95

0.85
n/a

14
n/a

n/a
1.35
2.15

n/a
3.85

n/a
n/a
3.25
n/a
2.8

n/a n/a
39.5 71.6
4.4 14.1
20.7 47.7
so [T
48 65
n/a n/a
11 64
n/a n/a
e
75
n/a n/a
ZEI
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
s6.3 [ 286
16 29.3
6.75

o
o
\‘
o

n/a n/a
0
29
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
48 148 Loser
36.28 36.28
n/a n/a
3 90
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
91 91
n/a n/a
1o [

n/a
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
n/a
Winner
n/a

Winner
Winner
n/a
Winner
n/a

n/a
n/a
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
n/a
Winner

n/a

n/a

Winner
n/a
Winner

n/a
n/a
Winner
n/a
Winner

no trade triggered
3.26
3.08
4.21

2.73
2.72
no trade triggered
5.74
no trade triggered

5.47
5.07
no trade triggered
5.98

holiday - market closed

no trade triggered
no trade triggered
5.22
1.94
3.15

2.72

no trade triggered
74

1.44

no trade triggered

no trade triggered
1.37
2.93
no trade triggered
7.32

no trade triggered
no trade triggered
6.2

no trade triggered
6.13



2025-04-25
2025-04-24
2025-04-23
2025-04-22
2025-04-21

2025-04-18
2025-04-17
2025-04-16
2025-04-15
2025-04-14

2025-04-11
2025-04-10
2025-04-09
2025-04-08
2025-04-07

2025-04-04
2025-04-03
2025-04-02
2025-04-01
2025-03-31

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

n/a
1:58
12:22
10:55
11:00

n/a
12:54
1:47
n/a
11:06

12:06
12:01
12:54
12:23
10:18

1:14
3:42
11:26
n/a
11:54

n/a
207 Call
200 Put
199 Call
190 Put

n/a
198 Call
194 Put
n/a
204 Put

197 Call
186 Put
181 Call
182 Put
194 Call

191 Put
200 Put
224 Call

n/a
220 Call

n/a
1.2
1.5
1.9
2.1

n/a
1.8
2.2
n/a
2.3

1.05
1.85
2.05
4.85
5.15

0.9
2.2
2.75
n/a

n/a n/a n/a
Winner

[«2]
o o

28 60 Winner
12 72 Winner
n/a n/a n/a
6.1 62.2 Winner
es.2 [0 Winner
n/a n/a n/a
Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

56.7 Winner
17 72.7 Winner
14.2 14.2 Winner
n/a n/a n/a
Winner

no trade triggered
8.17

1.5

3.04

3.61

holiday - market closed
2.92

4.84

no trade triggered

12

8.92
3.61
18.08
11.75
14.21

245

3.8

3.14

no trade triggered
11.15



