Peak Contract Price	Result	Peak Gain by Expiry (%)	Peak Gain on Day 1 (%)	Entry Price	Strike Price	Entry Time	Day of Week	Date
10.2	Winner	363.6	54.5	2.2	233 Call	10:09	Friday	2025-09-12
11.8	Winner	461.9	33.3	2.1	229 Call	10:23	Thursday	2025-09-11
2.9	Winner	45	45	2	227 Put	10:25	Wednesday	2025-09-10
8.25	Winner	275	61.4	2.2	235 Put	10:38	Tuesday	2025-09-09
9.75	Winner	306.3	45.8	2.4	238 Put	11:36	Monday	2025-09-08
9.95	Winner	282.7	7.7	2.6	238 Put	10:48	Friday	2025-09-05
11	Winner	292.9	5.4	2.8	236 Put	11:44	Thursday	2025-09-04
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Wednesday	2025-09-03
4.5	Winner	36.4	7.6	3.3	227 Put	11:53	Tuesday	2025-09-02
holiday - market closed	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-09-01
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-08-29
9.9	Winner	167.6	27	3.7	232 Call	10:49	Thursday	2025-08-28
9.95	Winner	176.4	5.6	3.6	231 Call	2:25	Wednesday	2025-08-27
10.9	Winner	220.6	35.3	3.4	228 Call	11:27	Tuesday	2025-08-26
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-08-25
8.7	Winner	117.5	22.5	4	229 Call	10:26	Friday	2025-08-22
4.2	Winner	10.5	10.5	3.8	224 Put	1:16	Thursday	2025-08-21
6.05	Winner	55.1	3.8	3.9	226 put	12:59	Wednesday	2025-08-20
4.7	Winner	9.3	1.2	4.3	233 Call	10:10	Tuesday	2025-08-19
10.4	Winner	153.7	12.2	4.1	231 Put	10:23	Monday	2025-08-18
7.95	Winner	89.3	32.1	4.2	231 Put	10:51	Friday	2025-08-15
8.75	Winner	98.9	9.1	4.4	231 Put	10:14	Thursday	2025-08-14
6.55	Winner	36.5	34.4	4.8	233 Call	10:20	Wednesday	2025-08-13
7.25	Winner	57	7.8	4.6	231 Call	12:49	Tuesday	2025-08-12
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-08-11
11.6	Winner	274.2	141.9	3.1	223 Call	10:13	Friday	2025-08-08
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-08-07
23.5	Winner	360.78	9.41	5.1	211 Call	10:12	Wednesday	2025-08-06
23.65	Winner	422.22	11.56	4.5	205 Call	11:08	Tuesday	2025-08-05
23.5	Winner	389.58	3.13	4.8	207 Call	10:33	Monday	2025-08-04
3.83	Winner	16.62	16.62	3.25	203 Put	10:41	Friday	2025-08-01
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-07-31
8.25	Winner	157.81	49.06	3.2	209 Put	11:31	Wednesday	2025-07-30

no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Tuesday	2025-07-29
11.1	Winner	135	1.47	4.75	212 Put	3:08	Monday	2025-07-28
3.8	Winner	82.38	4.76	2.1	213 Put	3:28	Friday	2025-07-25
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-07-24
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Wednesday	2025-07-23
3.7	Winner	11.65	1	3.4	215 Call	1:30	Tuesday	2025-07-22
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-07-21
3.0	Winner	28.75	2.5	2.4	212 Call	12:45	Friday	2025-07-18
3.6	Winner	32.73	11.27	2.75	212 Call	12:29	Thursday	2025-07-17
4.3	Winner	35.08	6.77	3.25	212 Call	10:18	Wednesday	2025-07-16
5	Winner	52.78	13.61	3.6	212 Call	2:32	Tuesday	2025-07-15
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-07-14
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-07-11
2.8	Winner	19.17	19.17	2.4	213 Call	10:33	Thursday	2025-07-10
3.8	Winner	31.38	15.86	2.9	207 Put	10:51	Wednesday	2025-07-09
4.8	Winner	30.4	14.93	3.75	211 Call	12:14	Tuesday	2025-07-08
6.5	Winner	44.67	20.44	4.5	210 Put	12:26	Monday	2025-07-07
holiday - market close	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-07-04
3.6	Winner	9.39	9.39	3.3	215 Call	10:38	Thursday	2025-07-03
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Wednesday	2025-07-02
9.1	Winner	84.04	34.34	4.95	210 Call	10:30	Tuesday	2025-07-01
8.5	Winner	118.97	54.1	3.9	204 Call	3:10	Monday	2025-06-30
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-06-27
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-06-26
4.4	Winner	27.1	4	3.5	200 Put	1:38	Wednesday	2025-06-25
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/an	n/a	n/a	n/a	Tuesday	2025-06-24
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/an	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-06-23
no trade triggere	n/a	n/an	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-06-20
holiday - market close	n/a	n/an	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-06-19
	Winner	122	48	1.35	198 Call	10:17	Wednesday	2025-06-18
2.6	Winner	65	28	1.6	199 Call	11:46	Tuesday	2025-06-17
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-06-16

no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-06-12
3.26	Winner	71.6	39.5	1.9	201 Put	11:10	Wednesday	2025-06-11
3.08	Winner	14.1	4.4	2.7	204 Call	10:54	Tuesday	2025-06-10
4.21	Winner	47.7	20.7	2.85	200 Put	1:18	Monday	2025-06-09
2.73	Winner	119	39	1.25	202 Put	12:34	Friday	2025-06-06
2.72	Winner	65	48	1.65	205 Call	11:30	Thursday	2025-06-05
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Wednesday	2025-06-04
5.74	Winner	64	11	3.5	204 Call	1:22	Tuesday	2025-06-03
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-06-02
5.47	Winner	397	15	1.1	201 Call	3:50	Friday	2025-05-30
5.07	Winner	160	75	1.95	199 Put	11:39	Thursday	2025-05-29
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Wednesday	2025-05-28
5.98	Winner	312.4	48.3	1.45	200 Call	11:58	Tuesday	2025-05-27
holiday - market closed	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-05-26
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-05-23
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-05-22
5.22	Winner	286.71	56.3	1.35	202 Put	1:27	Wednesday	2025-05-21
1.94	Winner	29.3	16	1.5	205 Put	2:30	Tuesday	2025-05-20
3.15	Winner	6.75	6.75	2.95	209 Call	1:06	Monday	2025-05-19
2.72	Winner	220	0	0.85	209 Put	10:34	Friday	2025-05-16
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-05-15
7.4	Winner	146.7	0	3	210 Put	1:23	Wednesday	2025-05-14
1.44	Loser	2.9	2.9	1.4	213 Call	1:42	Tuesday	2025-05-13
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-05-12
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-05-09
1.37	Loser	1.48	1.48	1.35	194 Put	10:14	Thursday	2025-05-08
2.93	Winner	36.28	36.28	2.15	194 Put	11:14	Wednesday	2025-05-07
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Tuesday	2025-05-06
7.32	Winner	90	3	3.85	197 Put	10:34	Monday	2025-05-05
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-05-02
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-05-01
6.2	Winner	91	91	3.25	211 Call	11:14	Wednesday	2025-04-30
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Tuesday	2025-04-29
6.13	Winner	119	19	2.8	207 Put	11:30	Monday	2025-04-28

no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-04-25
8.17	Winner	580.8	60	1.2	207 Call	1:58	Thursday	2025-04-24
1.5	Loser	0	0	1.5	200 Put	12:22	Wednesday	2025-04-23
3.04	Winner	60	28	1.9	199 Call	10:55	Tuesday	2025-04-22
3.61	Winner	72	12	2.1	190 Put	11:00	Monday	2025-04-21
holiday - market closed	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-04-18
2.92	Winner	62.2	6.1	1.8	198 Call	12:54	Thursday	2025-04-17
4.84	Winner	120	68.2	2.2	194 Put	1:47	Wednesday	2025-04-16
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Tuesday	2025-04-15
12	Winner	422	47	2.3	204 Put	11:06	Monday	2025-04-14
8.92	Winner	749	77	1.05	197 Call	12:06	Friday	2025-04-11
3.61	Winner	95	95	1.85	186 Put	12:01	Thursday	2025-04-10
18.08	Winner	782	42	2.05	181 Call	12:54	Wednesday	2025-04-09
11.75	Winner	142	142	4.85	182 Put	12:23	Tuesday	2025-04-08
14.21	Winner	176	1	5.15	194 Call	10:18	Monday	2025-04-07
2.45	Winner	172.2	56.7	0.9	191 Put	1:14	Friday	2025-04-04
3.8	Winner	72.7	17	2.2	200 Put	3:42	Thursday	2025-04-03
3.14	Winner	14.2	14.2	2.75	224 Call	11:26	Wednesday	2025-04-02
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Tuesday	2025-04-01
11.15	Winner	118.7	118.7	5.1	220 Call	11:54	Monday	2025-03-31